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Committee: COM

Nobles, Carolyn

Interim Associate Administrator
Cooperative Extension Program
P.O. Box 519, MS 2001

Prairie View, TX 77446
936-261-5122, 936-261-5141 fax
cnobles@ag.tamu.edu
Committee: AEA

Richards, Freddie
Dean/Administrator

Prairie View A&M University
P.O. Box 519, MS 2001

Prairie View, TX 77446
936-261-5133, 936-261-5142 fax
flrichards@pvamu.edu
Committee: AEA

Ripley, Jeff

Assistant Professor & Extension Specialist
Texas AgriLife Extension Service

600 John Kimbrough Boulevard, Room 256
College Station, TX 77843

979-845-7210, 979-862-7190 fax
j-ripley@tamu.edu

Committee: PSD
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TEXAS (cont.)

Segers, Jim

Extension IT Coordinator

Texas AgriLife Extension Service
2468 Tamu

College Station, TX 77843
979-845-9689, 979-845-0829 fax
J-segers@tamu.edu

Committee: IT

Smith, Ed

Director

Texas AgriLife Extension Service
7101 TAMU

College Station, TX 77843
979-845-7967, 979-845-9542 fax
egsmith@tamu.edu

Committee: ASRED

Smith, Kyle
Executive Associate Director
Texas AgriLife Extension Service

600 John Kimbrough Boulevard, Suite 509, 7101

TAMU

College Station, TX 77843
979-845-7907, 979-845-9542 fax
k-smithl0@tamu.edu
Committee: ASRED

Smith, LaRachelle

Web Content Associate

Prairie View A&M University
P.O. Box 519, Mail Stop 2001
Prairie View, TX 77446
936-261-5150, 936-261-5141 fax
Issmith@pvamu.edu

Committee: IT

White, Jacquelyn

Interim Program Leader - FCS; Program Specialist -
FCS

Cooperative Extension Program at Prairie View
A&M University

P.O. Box 519; Mail Stop 2001

Prairie View, TX 77446

936-261-5132, 936-261-5141 fax
jmwhite@tamu.edu

Committee: FCS

VIRGINIA

Calhoun, Brian

Associate Director

Virginia Cooperative Extension
115 Hutcheson Hall

Blacksburg, VA 24061
540-231-1247, 540-231-0762 fax
dcalhoun@vt.edu

Committee: CRD

Edlow, Dianna

Extension Family Financial Management Specialist
Virginia Cooperative Extension

P.O. Box 9081, Virginia State University
Petersburg, VA 23806

804-524-5253, 804-524-5680 fax

medlow@vsu.edu

Committee: FCS
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VIRGINIA(cont.)

Gehrt, Karen

Associate Director, Family Consumer Sciences
Virginia Cooperative Extension

Virginia Tech, 115 Hutcheson Hall
Blacksburg, VA 24061

540-231-9347, 540-231-0762 fax
gehrtk@vt.edu

Committee: FCS

Goerlich, Dan

District Director

Virginia Cooperative Extension
150B Slayton Avenue, Suite 112D
Danville, VA 24540
434-766-6761, 434-766-6763 fax
dalego@vt.edu

Committee: MM

Hairston, Jewel

Dean

Virginia State University Cooperative Extension
One Hayden Drive, Box 9081

Petersburg, VA 23806

804-524-5961, 804-524-5259 fax
rmoss@vsu.edu

Committee: ASRED

Jackson, Franklin

Associate Dean, Extension
Virginia State University

One Hayden Drive, Box 9081
Petersburg, VA 23806
804-524-5262, 804-504-7039 fax
fjackson@vsu.edu

Committee: AEA

Johnson, Lonnie

Southeast District Director
Virginia Cooperative Extension
2810 North Parham Road, #300
Richmond, VA 23294
804-527-4246, 804-527-4260 fax
almady@vt.edu

Committee: MM

Jones, Ed

Director

Virginia Cooperative Extension
101 Hutcheson Hall

Blacksburg, VA 24061
540-231-5299, 540-231-4370 fax
ejonesl@vt.edu

Committee: ASRED

Marston, Cyndi

Northern District Director
Virginia Cooperative Extension
2322 Blue Stone Hills Drive
Harrisonburg, VA 22801
540-432-6029, 540-432-6251 fax
cmarston@vt.edu

Committee: MM

Martin, Mike

District Director

Virginia Cooperative Extension
P.O. Box 1955

Abingdon, VA 24212
276-619-4330, 276-619-4332 fax
mjmartin@vt.edu

Committee: MM
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VIRGINIA (cont.)

Sutphin, Cathy

Associate Director

Virginia Cooperative Extension
115 Hutcheson Hall

Blacksburg, VA 24061
540-231-1247, 540-231-0762 fax
cmsutph@vt.edu

Committee: 4H

VIRGIN ISLANDS
Garcia, Kwame
State Director

University of the VI - Cooperative Extension Serv.

RR1, Box 10000

Kingshill, Virgin Islands, V1 00851
340-692-4093, 340-692-4095 fax
kgarcia@uvi.edu

Committee: ASRED

WEST VIRGINIA

Campbell, Shelvy

Secretary

WVSU-Gus R. Douglass Land-Grant Institute
201 ACEOP P.O. Box 1000

Institute, WV 25112

304-204-4008, 304-766-4292 fax
scampbell@wvstateu.edu

Committee: MM

Fertig, Jenny

Program Leader

West Virginia State University
803 Curtis Square

Institute, WV 25112
304-204-4319, 304-204-4308 fax
fertigan@wvstateu.eu
Committee: CRD

Gruber, Pat

Mentoring Program Director

West Virginia University Extension
11 Meadow Lane

Bridgeport, WV 26330
304-216-2453, 304-293-7163 fax
prgruber@mail.wvu.edu
Committee: PSD

Smith, Krystal

Program Leader

West Virginia State University
100 Curtis House

Institute, WV 25112
304-204-4319, 304-204-4308 fax
smithks@wvstateu.edu
Committee: FCS

Woodrum, William

Associate Director

WVSU Extension

100 Curtis House P.O. Box 1000
Institute, WV 25112
304-204-4305, 304-204-4308 fax
woodrumw@wyvstateu.edu
Committee: ASRED
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Addendum:

Jewel Hairston

Dean

Virginia State University
Cooperative Extension

One Hayden Drive, Box 9081
Petersburg, VA 23806
804-524-5961, 804-524-5259 fax
rmoss@vsu.edu

ASRED

Michael Spranger

Associate Dean

University of Florida

P.O. Box 110405

Gainesville, FL 32611
352-392-837, 352-392-5113 fax
spranger@ufl.edu

ANR
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